
GLADIOLA BUS RUNS 2021-2022 
 

BUS 9 
 
8:19 BUCHANAN & 28TH AT GR INN 
  
8:21 3106 BIRCHWOOD 
 
8:22 3159 ENGLEHURST 
 
8:24 3100 CHARLESGATE & PECKHEATH 
 
8:26 2821 CHISWICK & PECKHEATH 
 
8:27 2953 CHISWICK & CRICKLEWOOD 
 
8:28  CRICKLEWOOD & LONGSTREET 
 
8:29 3117 WOODWARD & DENHERTOG 
 
8:30 719 32ND & MCKEE 
  
8:35 DROP OFF @ GLADIOLA 
 
 
 
 
BUS 10 
 
8:20 1270 PRAIRIE PARKWAY 
 
8: 21 MICHAEL & CRICKLEWOOD @ CHURCH WALK 
 
8:23 2950 ROGERS LANE & COLRAIN 
 
8:26 ROGERS LANE & DENHERTOG- DRIVE BEFORE 
 
8:27 MICHAEL & BLANCHARD - WEST SIDE   
 
8:29 36TH & RAVEN - NORTH SIDE  

  
8:30 36TH & PARKLAND - NORTH SIDE 
 
8:33 2122   34TH   BETWEEN PERRY & SHARON  
  
8:35 DROP OFF @ GLADIOLA 



 
 
 
BUS 42 
 
8:21 3353 MICHAEL – WEST SIDE 
 
8:22 1305 34TH BETWEEN RAVEN & ORIOLE 
   
8:25 3512 HUBAL 
 
8:27 HUBAL & KENTFIELD 
 
8:28 HUBAL & 32ND   
 
8:29 1716 DENHERTOG  
  
8:30 BURLINGAME & BLANCHARD - WEST SIDE  
  
8:31 BURLINGAME & ROYAL OAK - WEST SIDE  
 
8:32 3327 BURLINGAME & PLAS 
 
8:33 3451 BURLINGAME & CHAPEL 
 
8:35 DROP OFF @ GLADIOLA 
 
 
BUS 52  
 
8:21 4334   BYRON CENTER -EAST CHILDCARE  
 
8:26 BURLINGAME & PLAS - EAST SIDE  
 
8:27 BURLINGAME BETWEEN ROYAL OAK & 32ND - EAST SIDE  
 
8:27 3140 BURLINGAME – BETWEEN BLANCHARD & DENHERTOG-  EAST SIDE 
 
8:30 1954 PRAIRIE PARKWAY  
 
8:32 2971 PRAIRIE PARKWAY – IN DRIVE TO SWISS VALLEY 
 
8:35 DROP OFF @ GLADIOLA 
 
 
 


